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BUUSD - FY23 EXPENSE/REVENUE YEAR-END PROJECTION SUMMARY REPORT- UPDATED 12119/22

Location Account Number/ D escription 

BTMES 1101 PRESCHOOL

BTMES 1101 DIRECT INSTRUCTION

BTMES 1102ART

BTMES 1103 INTERVENTION

BTMES 1104 ENGLISH SECOND LANGUAGE

BTMES 110S HEALTH & WELLNESS

BTMES 1106 WORLD LANGUAGE

BTMES 1108 MUSIC

BTMES 1109 PHYSICAL EDUCATION

BTMES 1110 TECH ED

BTMES 1S01 CO-CURRICULAR

BTMES 2120 SCHOOL COUNSELOR

BTMES 2131 HEALTH

BTMES 2141 BEHAVIOR SUPPORT

BTMES 2220 LIBRARY

BTMES 2410 PRINCIPALS OFFICE

BTMES 2610 FACILITIES

BTMES 2660 SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER

BTMES 2716 TRANSPORTATION-EXTRA CO-

TOTAL 1020 BARRE TOWN SCHOOL

SHS 1101 DIRECT INSTRUCTION 

SHS 1102ART 

SHS 110S HEALTH & WELLNESS 

SHS 1106 WORLD LANGUAGE 

SHS 1108MUSIC 

SHS 1109 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

SHS llllENGLISH 

Adopted Budget 

7/1/2022 - 6/30/2023 

SS30,S04 

$4,229,785 

Sll0,203 

S869,900 

S40,41S 

SS4,127 

S78,896 

SlS0,427 

S170,278 

S36,812 

S74,600 

S170,296 

S184,S21 

S99,643 

S170,699 

S717,223 

Sl,296,742 

SS0,000 

S2S,000 

S9,060,072 

Sl,306,739 

SlSl,106 

S147,3S1 

S243,437 

S14S,817 

SlOS,706 

S448,818 

Y-T-D Expenses Encumbrances Year-end Projection 

12/7/22 12/7/2022 12/7/2022 

S128,861 S331,112 SS20,000 

Sl,228,034 S2,666,702 $4,270,000 

S28,819 S78,S91 Sll0,000 

S193,1S6 SS32,766 S740,000 

so so S2S,OOO 

S14,666 S38,804 SS4,000 

S20,070 S47,106 S72,000 

S40,191 SlOS,910 SlS0,427 

S42,286 S117,863 S16S,000 

Sl0,672 S24,491 S37,000 

S23,91S S419 S74,600 

S44,884 S120,369 S170,296 

S48,2S7 S126,133 S180,000 

S31,89S S7S,368 Sl08,000 

S47,127 S108,972 S16S,000 

S346,882 S439,0S1 S790,000 

SS94,S29 S499,143 Sl,310,742 

S8,S88 so $40,000 

so so S2S,OOO 

S2,8S2,832 SS,312,800 S9,007,064 

S2S9,789 $407,626 Sl,240,000 

S43,392 S93,8S6 SlS0,000 

S40,810 S104,282 S147,3S1 

SS6,189 SlS0,623 S21S,000 

S3S,000 S83,064 S140,000 

S31,S84 S80,S3S SllS,000 

SllS,234 S290,S22 $420,000 

SJ 

BALANCE 

7/1/22-6/30/23 

SlO,S04 

-S40,21S •

S203 

S129,900 • 

SlS,41S 

S127 

S6,896 

so 

SS,278 

-S188

so

so 

S4,S21 

-S8,3S7

SS,699

-S72,777 •

-S14,000

Sl0,000

so 

SS3,007 

S66,739 * 

Sl,106 

so 

S28,437 * 

SS,817 

-S9,294

S28,818 * 



BUUSD- FY23 EXPENSE/REVENUE YEAR-END PROJECTION SUMMARY REPORT- UPDATED 12/19/22 

Location Account Number/ Description Adopted Budget Y-T-D Expenses Encumbrances Year-end Projection BALANCE 

28 SHS 1112 MATH $686,931 $157,010 $407,767 $600,000 $86,931 * 

29 SHS 1113 SCIENCE $358,623 $103,203 $258,868 $370,000 -$11,377 

30 SHS 1114 SOCIAL STUDIES $420,902 $117,075 $305,827 $426,000 -$5,098 

31 SHS 1115 BUSINESS ED $50,300 $13,152 $35,757 $52,000 -$1,700 

32 SHS 1116 WORK BASED LEARNING $109,837 $29,035 $74,408 $109,837 $0 

33 SHS 1117 DRIVER'S ED $105,157 $29,936 $58,332 $105,157 $0 

34 SHS 1118 PHOENIX PROG $169,021 $46,640 $124,534 $175,000 -$5,979 

35 SHS 1301 TECHNICAL EDUCATION $960,000 $408,703 $0 $950,000 $10,000 

36 SHS 1401 ATHLETICS $551,863 $156,593 $115,602 $551,863 $0 

37 SHS 1501 CO-CURRICULAR $79,550 $5,239 $0 $79,550 $0 

38 SHS 2120 SCHOOL COUNSELOR $543,122 $176,740 $379,258 $560,000 -$16,878 

39 SHS 2131 HEALTH $138,668 $46,335 $126,049 $175,000 -$36,332 * 

40 SHS 2141 BEHAVIOR SUPPORT $59,170 $20,121 $47,316 $68,000 -$8,830 

41 SHS 2190JROTC $125,364 $20,498 $54,717 $100,000 $25,364 * 

42 SHS 2220 LIBRARY $148,690 $48,420 $109,829 $170,000 -$21,310 * 

43 SHS 2410 PRINCIPALS OFFICE $735,979 $284,150 $387,759 $725,000 $10,979 

44 SHS 2610 FACILITIES $1,259,289 $643,171 $501,201 $1,275,000 -$15,711 

45 SHS 2711 TRANSPORTATION $2,000 $0 $0 $2,000 $0 

46 SHS 2716 CO-CURR TRANSPORTATION $85,000 $24,161 $13,671 $95,000 -$10,000 

47 SHS 5020 LONG TERM DEBT $228,000 $253,693 $0 $265,000 -$37,000 * 

48 TOTAL 1276 SPAULDING IDGH SCHOOL $9,366,441 $3,165,873 $4,211,403 $9,281,758 $84,683 

49 BCEMS 1101 PRESCHOOL $555,708 $151,867 $344,839 $527,000 $28,708 * 

50 BCEMS 1101 DIRECT INSTRUCTION $4,525,649 $1,199,123 $2,846,935 $4,530,000 -$4,351 

51 BCEMS 1102 ART $147,969 $41,336 $102,286 $147,969 $0 

52 BCEMS 1103 INTERVENTION $219,996 $22,182 $58,127 $95,000 $124,996 * 

53 BCEMS 1104 ENGLISH SECOND LANGUAGE $54,391 $15,268 $40,654 $58,000 -$3,609 

54 BCEMS 1105 HEALTH & WELLNESS $79,142 $20,362 $54,582 $79,142 $0 

55 BCEMS 1106 WORLD LANGUAGE $54,627 $14,577 $38,532 $55,000 -$373 












